POls in der Route:

1. Parkplatz Durnbach 855 m

2. Freudenreichalm 1258 m

3. Brecherspitz Vorgipfel 1643 m
4. Brecherspitz 1685 m

5. Ankelalm 1295 m

6. Parkplatz Dirnbach 855 m

Parkplatz Dirnbach -

Kategorie: Wandern
Schwierigkeit:
Lange: 10.15 km

noch nicht geplant

1700

1600 |

1500

1400 |

1300

1200

1100 | vl
1000 ol

400 /
800 |

- ! il Y
- Map data ©2019 GeobBasis-DEBKG (82009), Google

... - Parkplatz Dirnbach

Gehzeit:  06:30 Stunden
975 Hm

976 Hm

Aufstieg:
Abstieg:

Héhenprofil
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